Finderup Brutal cross 2018

PlaceringNavn

halvmarathon

Kim Hansen
Kim Jeppesen
Flemming D Andersen
Torben Madsen
Ulrik Madsen
Ole Hedevang
William Mc.donald
Jimmi Jgrgensen
Jens B. Christensen
Ole Bennedsgaard
DNS Sgren Rasmussen
Sum 11
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10km herrer

1 Simon Tollerud

2 Egon Thesbjerg

3 Flemming Kaack

4 Michael Brandsborg

DNS Morten Breiner

DNS Lars Fut Mikkelsen

DNS Rene Hassing-Hansen
Sum 7

15 km herrer

1 Thomas Antonsen
2 Mads Rahbek
3 Sonny Stahl
4 Jacob Mgller-lversen
5 Ole Bjgrn
DNS Jonas Hammer
Sum 6
5km herrer
1 Rune Frej Hansen
2 Nikolaj Madsen
3 Gert Bertel
Sum 3
5km damer
DNS  Freja Ib Hansen
Sum 1

10km damer

1 Rikke Johnsen
Sum 1

15km damer

1 Pia Riber Iversen
Sum 1

eTiming - www.emit.no

Resultatliste

Offisiell liste
Klub Mellomtid
Ifk 1:22:16
Fjends Freeserne 1:33:52
Fjends Freeserne 1:33:52
Skive Trailrunners 1:37:31
Frederiks Lgbeklub 1:43:19
Skive Am 1:44:34
NOTEAM 1:47:06
NOTEAM 1:53:01
Viborg Ok 1:37:44 28:56
Skive Am 2:07:02
Viborg Atletik Og Motion

Tilmeldte 11 Startende: 10
Ifk 22:26 22:11
Fjends Freeserne 22:36 22:28
Ifk 32:27 32:03
NOTEAM 32:15 39:02
NOTEAM
Ifk
Lobefjolserne
Tilmeldte 7 Startende: 4

Bording Bageri

Ifk

NOTEAM

Bik

Bording Bageri

NOTEAM
Tilmeldte 6

1:11:20

23:02 23:24 24:05
25:35 25:49 26:07
27:47 28:44 27:15
27:43 30:00 27:02

Startende: 5

Viborg Atletik Og Motion 24:33

Viborg Am
Karup Ok
Tilmeldte 3

25:24
33:37
Startende: 3

Viborg Atletik Og Motion

Tilmeldte 1

Ifk
Tilmeldte 1

Bik
Tilmeldte 1

Startende: 0

32:28 32:17
Startende: 1

30:22 30:04 29:39
Startende: 1

02-09-2018 16:02:04

Tid

1:20:56
1:33:52
1:33:52
1:37:31
1:43:19
1:44:34
1:47:06
1:53:01
2:06:40
2:07:02

44:37
45:04
1:04:30
1:11:17

1:09:21
1:10:31
1:17:31
1:23:46
1:24:45

23:25
25:24
33:37

1:04:45

1:30:05

Efter

12:56
12:56
16:35
22:23
23:38
26:10
32:05
45:44
46:06

00:27
19:53
26:40

01:10
08:10
14:25
15:24

01:59
10:12

02-09-2018

Side:1



